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OSU Copalis Head Research Lighted Buoy
OSU Grays Canyon Research Lighted Buoy
OSU Newport Shelf Research Lighted Buoy
OSU Nye Beach Research Lighted Buoy
OSU Waldport Offshore Research Lighted Buoy
OSU Westport Offshore Research Lighted Buoy
OSU Yaquina Research Lighted Buoy
Scripps Institute Wave Recorder Lighted Buoy 46211/036
Scripps Institute Wave Recorder Lighted Buoy 46229/139
Scripps Institute Wave Recorder Lighted Buoy 46243/162
Scripps Institute Wave Recorder Lighted Buoy 46248/179
Seaside Research Lighted Buoy

Aid Name
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary

Unit Role
CGC FIR
CGC FIR
CGC FIR
CGC FIR
CGC FIR
CGC FIR
CGC FIR
CGC FIR
CGC FIR
CGC FIR
CGC FIR
CGC FIR

Unit Name

CGC FIR

730
727
651.5
653
651
728
652
718
8728
694
710
687
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